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Features
All the front parts are removable for wide opening.

White

Beige

Dark Beige

Black

210-031-840

210-031-841

Item Code

210-031-800

210-031-801

Item Name

S100-50BL

S100-50W

S100-50BE

S100-50DBE

Colour Material Box CartonWeight

ABS

ABS

ABS

White

Black

Beige

Dark Beige

15 pcs

15 pcs

15 pcs

24 g 150 pcs

24 g 150 pcs

24 g 150 pcs

ABS 15 pcs24 g 150 pcs
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R5 45
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R5 45
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Cut Out Dimensions

CABLE GROMMET S100-50

Features
• Please fold and remove  part according to the size of cables and 

location.

• All the front parts are removable for wide opening.
Ivory

White

Grey
Black

Carton

150 pcs

150 pcs

150 pcs

150 pcs

Colour BoxWeight

15 pcs22 g

15 pcs22 g

15 pcs22 g

15 pcs22 g

Item Name

S1015-51B

S1015-51CM

S1015-51W

S1015-51G

Ivory

Black

White

Grey

Material

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

Item Code

210-031-822

210-031-823

210-031-821

210-031-820

2 15
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21.53715
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104

97.5
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Cut Out Dimensions

CABLE GROMMET S1015-51
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